
Forest Preserves of Cook County:

Procurement and Disbursement Report For JANUARY 2026

PURCHASE ORDERS

Department Vendor Description Fund Amount

Planning & Development Great Lakes Landscape Company Maywood Grove Paddling Launch & Pavement Improvements 51037 $527,116.00

Resource Management Homer Tree Service, Inc. Tree Removal Vendor Pool 51037 $298,818.00

Finance & Administration Insight Public Sector, Inc. Computer Hardware Products 51001 $182,364.00

Resource Management Groundskeeper Landscape Care, LLC. Tree Removal Vendor Pool 51037 $176,026.00

Resource Management Clean Cut Tree Service, Inc. Tree Removal Vendor Pool 51037 $172,630.00

Resource Management Semper Fi Landscaping, Inc. Tree Planting Services 51037 $150,000.00

Resource Management Vega Tree Service Tree Removal Vendor Pool 51037 $116,382.00

General Office Taza Construction Residential Construction 54017 $112,746.00

CEP Buffalo Recreation, LLC. Campground Operations 51001 $92,032.00

Finance & Administration Insight Public Sector, Inc. Computer Hardware Products 51001 $69,648.00

Resource Management Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Habitat Enhancement 51010 $69,462.00

Resource Management HGS, LLC. DBA Res Environmental Operating Company, LLC. Habitat Enhancement 51037 $58,563.00

Planning & Development Great Lakes Landscape Company North Area Pavement Improvements, Repairs & ADA Access N&NW 51029 $58,192.52

General Office Win Together & K + P Advisory Facilitation & Management Coaching 51001 $54,150.00

Planning & Development Kara Company, Inc. Geospatial Land Survey Equipment, Software & Support 51009 $49,384.37

Resource Management University Of Illinois Prairie Research Institute - Natural & Cultural Resources Master Plan 51009 $40,706.43

Planning & Development Christopher B Burke Engineering, Ltd. Engnrng Svcs -Des Plaines Trail Imprvmnts Seg 4 (Lwrnc Ave To Irvng Prk Rd) 51029 $33,302.65

Law Enforcement Axon Enterprise, Inc. Police Body Camera, Taser & Drones Systems 51001 $29,457.80

Facilities & Fleet Factory Motor Parts Factory OEM Parts  51001 $28,978.24

Landscape Maintenance Service Sanitation, Inc. Placement & Service Portable Toilets - Region 1 N.W. & I.B. 51001 $25,233.45

Legal Rising Medical Solutions, LLC. Workers Comp Adminsitrative Services 51011 $25,000.00

General Office PMGMA, Inc. Quarterly Guide Printing Distribution 51001 $24,708.79

Facilities & Fleet The Standard Companies, Inc. Toilet Paper & Paper Towels 51001 $20,709.20

Permits FPD Pavillion Management, LLC. Indoor Room Rental 51001 $19,905.00

Permits FPD Pavillion Management, LLC. Indoor Room Rental 51001 $19,856.00

Resource Management Groundskeeper Landscape Care, LLC. Tree Removal Vendor Pool 51037 $19,207.79

Resource Management Vega Tree Service Tree Removal Vendor Pool 51037 $19,195.20

Resource Management University Of Illinois Prairie Research Institute - Natural & Cultural Resources Master Plan 51037 $19,140.79
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General Office Dardon Construction, Inc. Electric Upgrades 54017 $18,000.00

Legal LexisNexis, A Division Of Relx, Inc. On-Line Legal Research 51001 $17,748.00

Facilities & Fleet A B Petroleum Services, Inc. Supply & Delivery Of Unleaded & Diesel Fuel 51036 $16,552.16

Facilities & Fleet Davis Equipment Corporation DBA Turfwerks Jacobsen Equipment Parts & Service 51001 $15,599.59

Legal Alia Drug Testing, LLC. Drug & Alcohol Testing 51001 $15,000.00

CEP Friends Of The Chicago River Paddling Services 51001 $14,599.00

General Office Midway Broadcasting Corporation Advertising Services 51001 $14,500.00

Facilities & Fleet Factory Motor Parts Light & Medium Automotive Aftermarket Parts 51001 $12,381.13

General Office Illinois Outdoor News Network/Philip Niziol Radio & Media Advertising 51001 $12,000.00

CEP Integrated Equipment Sales Shipping Container 51001 $11,000.00

Human Resources Michelle Gage Human Resources Contract Services 51001 $10,000.00

Facilities & Fleet Global Water Technology, Inc. Water Filtration Services 51001 $9,239.00

Finance & Administration Insight Public Sector, Inc. Computer Hardware Products 51001 $8,800.00

Facilities & Fleet Ninja De-Icer, LLC. Bulk Rock Salt 51001 $8,285.76

Permits Wayfinding, LLC. Sponsorship Consultant 51001 $8,000.00

Permits Axis Global Supply Company Off Leash Dog Area Waste Bags 51001 $7,840.00

Permits SMG Security Systems, Inc. Security & Fire Alarm Monitoring & Maintenance 51001 $7,336.23

Resource Management Friends Of The Forest Preserves Conservation Corps - Adult Crews & High School Student Programs 51037 $7,317.99

General Office Window To The World Communications Television & Radio Advertising 51001 $7,184.00

Permits Anderson Lock Company, LTD. Off Leash Dog Area Keys 51001 $6,960.00

Facilities & Fleet Fastenal Company Facility MRO, Industrial & Building Supplies & Equipment 51001 $6,690.94

Finance & Administration Baker Tilly US, LLP. Auditing Services 51001 $6,300.00

Legal Wildcat Valuation Appraisal Services 51006 $5,400.00

Resource Management Encap, Inc. Habitat Enhancement 51037 $5,200.00

TOTAL PURCHASE ORDERS $2,764,849.03
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DISBURSEMENTS

Department Vendor Description Fund  Amount 

Planning & Development Burling Builders, Inc. Caldwell Woods Wellness Building Renovation 51009 $385,491.98

Resource Management Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Habitat Enhancement-North Dec Inv#2498692 51034 $294,923.00

Planning & Development Martinez Frogs, Inc. Beaubien Boat Launch Outdoor Recreation Amenities 51033 $255,672.76

Planning & Development Pan-Oceanic Engineering Co., Inc. Unpaved Trail Repairs at 5 Locations: Bemis Woods-South, Deer Grove, Des Plaines River Trail, Spring Lake, and Thorn Creek51033 $225,796.33

Planning & Development Roadsafe Traffic Systems, Inc. Districtwide Signage Oct Inv#342507 51034 $172,242.54

District Wide Insight Public Sector, Inc. Computer Hardware Products Dec Inv#1030048213 51001 $164,952.00

Planning & Development Fabex Technologies, LLC. Window Replacement 51032 $135,561.96

Resource Management Clean Cut Tree Service, Inc. Districtwide Tree Removal Nov Inv#9446 51036 $107,057.50

Planning & Development Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd. Engineering Services for District Wide Transportation Improvements 51029 $104,611.44

Planning & Development Pacific Construction Services Camp Reinberg - Exterior Renovation & HVAC Upgrades 51033 $103,298.40

Planning & Development Matthew Paving, Inc. Pavement and Site Improvements 51010 $100,746.00

Resource Management Brookfield Zoo Chicago Veterinary PhD Fellowship Program Dec Inv#SI010352 51010 $98,946.71

Resource Management Clean Cut Tree Service, Inc. Districtwide Tree Removal Dec Inv#9464 51037 $94,946.50

District Wide Buffalo Recreation, LLC. Camp Operations Jan Inv#012026 51001 $92,032.00

Resource Management Semper Fi Landscaping, Inc. Tree Planting Dec Inv#20251347 51036 $83,874.60

District Wide Buffalo Recreation, LLC. Camp Operations Dec Inv#122025 51001 $61,032.00

Resource Management Tallgrass Restoration, LLC. Habitat Enhancement-North Dec Inv#2036509 51032 $59,560.54

General Office Win Together & K + P Advisory Facilitation and Mgt Coaching 51001 $54,150.00

Resource Management Chicago Department Of Transportation Greencorps Chicago Dec Inv#493832 51036 $54,000.00

Planning & Development Kara Company, Inc. Land Survey Equipment, Software & Support 51009 $49,384.37

Resource Management Tallgrass Restoration, LLC. Habitat Enhancement-North Dec Inv#2036510 51032 $48,338.41

Resource Management HGS, LLC. DBA RES Environmental Operating Company, LLC. Habitat Enhancement-North Dec Inv#IN60195U3 51032 $43,000.00

Resource Management Trees R Us, Inc. Districtwide Tree Removals Dec Inv#31201 51036 $40,829.00

Resource Management Friends Of The Forest Preserves Conservation Corps Nov Inv#2025123 51036 $36,502.64

Resource Management Davey Resource Group, Inc. Habitat Enhancement Dec Inv#9000173089 51032 $35,758.92

Resource Management Davey Resource Group, Inc. Habitat Enhancement-North Dec Inv#9000176100 51032 $30,421.40

Resource Management Davey Resource Group, Inc. Habitat Enhancement-North Dec Inv#9000176099 51010 $30,000.00

District Wide AXON Enterprise Police Body Camera, Taser and Drones Systems 51001 $29,457.80

Resource Management Openlands Conservation Corps Arborist Apprenticeship 51036 $28,841.40

Resource Management Chicago Department Of Transportation Greencorps Chicago Dec Inv#493833 51036 $27,810.00

Planning & Development University Of Illinois Prairie Research Institute Oct Inv#007000B7657PD 51009 $26,650.97
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Resource Management HGS, LLC. DBA RES Environmental Operating Company, LLC. Habitat Enhancement-South Dec Inv#IN60195U1 51034 $24,963.30

General Office PMGMA, Inc. Quarterly Guide Printing Distribution 51001 $24,708.79

General Office Midway Broadcasting Corporation Advertising Nov Inv#1690202551 51001 $24,500.00

Resource Management Brookfield Zoo Chicago Veterinary PhD Fellowship Program Dec Inv#SI010357 51036 $23,300.00

Resource Management Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Habitat Enhancement-North Dec Inv#2507648 51032 $23,030.00

Facilities & Fleet A-1 Roofing Company Roofing at Palos Park Police Station 51001 $22,872.00

Facilities & Fleet The Standard Companies, Inc. Toilet Paper & Paper Towels Nov Inv#176392 51001 $20,709.20

Permits FPD Pavillion Management, LLC. New Indoor Room Rental Nov Inv#112125 51001 $19,905.00

Permits FPD Pavillion Management, LLC. New Indoor Room Rental Dec Inv#121825 51001 $19,856.00

General Office SHI International Corporation Granicus Renewal 2026 51001 $18,357.44

General Office Dardon Construction, Inc. Electric Upgrades 54017 $18,000.00

Resource Management Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Habitat Enhancement-South Dec Inv#2507647 51032 $17,513.00

Resource Management Groundskeeper Landscape Care, LLC. Districtwide Tree Removal Dec Inv#202642 51034 $17,367.50

Resource Management V3 Construction Group, LTD. Habitat Enhancement-South Dec Inv#21225002 51010 $14,719.32

CEP Friends Of The Chicago River Paddling Services Nov Inv#2400072025 51001 $14,599.00

Resource Management Tallgrass Restoration, LLC. Habitat Enhancement-South Dec Inv#2036508 51036 $13,962.87

Resource Management Friends Of The Forest Preserves Conservation Corps Dec Inv#2025134 51036 $13,459.15

District Wide Insight Public Sector, Inc. Computer Hardware Products Dec Inv#1101346000 51001 $13,059.00

Facilities & Fleet Republic Services Removal and Disposal of Hazardous Waste 51001 $12,956.92

Resource Management Friends Of The Forest Preserves Conservation Corps Dec Inv#2025133 51036 $12,640.29

Resource Management Vega Tree Service Tree Removal Dec Inv#1396 51037 $11,207.52

Resource Management Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Habitat Enhancement-North Dec Inv#2507646 51010 $11,136.00

CEP Integrated Equipment Sales Shipping Container 51001 $11,000.00

District Wide Buffalo Recreation, LLC. Campground Management Dec Inv#122025M 51001 $10,417.00

Planning & Development H. W. Lochner, Inc. Professional Services RFP for Bridge  and Structure Inspections 51033 $10,317.78

Resource Management Brookfield Zoo Chicago Veterinary PhD Fellowship Program Dec Inv#SI010353 51036 $10,000.00

Human Resources Michelle Gage Contract Services 51001 $10,000.00

Resource Management Friends Of The Forest Preserves Conservation Corps Nov Inv#2025121 51036 $8,854.72

Resource Management Brookfield Zoo Chicago Veterinary PhD Fellowship Program Dec Inv#SI010355 51036 $8,730.00

Facilities & Fleet Midwest Fence Corporation Repair Of Fencing at Central Maintenance Compound Jan Inv#546906 51001 $8,140.00

Facilities & Fleet Midwest Fence Corporation Additional Fencing Work For Fence Project @ Central Maintenance Compound To Secure Front Fence 51001 $8,130.00

Facilities & Fleet Precise MRM LLC. Purchase Of AVL-GPS Telematics For Countywide Fleet Based On Cook County Contract 51001 $8,040.00

General Office Window To The World Communications Television and Radio Advertising 51001 $8,000.00

Permits Wayfinding, LLC. Sponsorship Consultant Dec Inv#1055 51001 $8,000.00

Facilities & Fleet W. W. Grainger, Inc. 5 Little Giant Metal Workbenches and 3 45 Gallon Hazardous Material Cabinets 51001 $7,973.59
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Facilities & Fleet King Transmission Company Transmission Service Dec Inv#2263500 51001 $7,895.00

Permits Axis Global Company Off Leash Dog Area Waste Bags 51001 $7,840.00

Planning & Development H. W. Lochner, Inc. Professional Services RFP for Bridge  and Structure Inspections 51033 $7,492.87

Landscape Maintenance Clark - Devon Hardware Company, Inc. Paving Equipment and Supplies 51031 $7,491.75

Planning & Development Herc Rentals Generator Dec Inv#35248314013 51036 $7,070.20

Facilities & Fleet Royal Pipe & Supply Spartan Model 300 Drain Cleaning Machine and Adapters 51001 $6,826.92

Resource Management W.S. Darley Smokechaser Fire Packs and Foam Nozzle Kits 51001 $6,603.00

General Office Illinois Association Of Park Districts IAPD Subscription 51001 $5,834.82

Resource Management Vega Tree Service Tree Removal Dec Inv#1397 51037 $5,696.64

Planning & Development H. W. Lochner, Inc. Professional Services RFP for Bridge  and Structure Inspections 51033 $5,369.06

Facilities & Fleet High Volt Electrical Testing & Maintenance Repair Faulty Power Cables To Get Power Back On Line For The Staff Working @ our McGinnis Field Station 51001 $5,210.33

Resource Management Encap, Inc. Habitat Enhancement-South Dec Inv#11721 51037 $5,200.00

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $3,664,847.15


